
2019   EAA Chapter 54   Private Pilot Ground School Class Schedule 
ver 2018/12/04 

 
# Date Chapter Subject Instructor Not Available 

0 Monday,  February 4  Sign Up ALL  

1 Thursday,  February 7 1 Airplanes & Aerodynamics   

 Monday,  February 11  No Class, Chapter Meeting = = = = =  

2 Thursday,  February 14 1 Aerodynamics   

3 Monday,  February 18 2 
Instruments 

Engines 
  

4 Thursday,  February 21 2 
Engines 

Systems 
  

5 Monday,  February 25 3 
Airports 

Radio 
  

6 Thursday,  February 28 3 
ATIS 

Airspace 
  

7 Monday,  March 4 4 FARs   

8 Thursday,  March 7 1 - 4 Stage 1 Exam   

 Monday,  March 11  No Class, Chapter Meeting = = = = =  

9 Thursday,  March 14 5 Performance   

10 Monday,  March 18 5 Weight & Balance   

11 Thursday,  March 21 6 
Medical 

ADM 
  

12 Monday,  March 25 7 Weather   

13 Thursday,  March 28 8 
Weather Services 

   & Reports 
  

14 Monday,  April 1 1 - 8 Stage 2 Exam   

15 Thursday,  April 4 9 

Charts 

Pubs 

E6B Flight Computer 

  

 Monday,  April 8  No Class, Chapter Meeting = = = = =  

16 Thursday,  April 11 9 & 10 

Flight Computers - E6B 

Pilotage & Dead Reckoning 

VOR Navigation 

  

17 Monday,  April 15 10 & 11 

VOR Navigation 

Advanced Navigation, GPS 

X-C Flight Planning 

  

18 Thursday,  April 18 11 X-C Flight Planning   

19 Monday,  April 22 11 Review   

20 Thursday,  April 25 ALL STAGE EXAM 3   

21 Monday,  April 29 ALL Review      

22 Thursday,  May 2 ALL Review   

23 Monday,  May 6 ALL FINAL EXAM   

 

 

 

 


